
 MACE Officers  

Colleen Nobert, President  *  Jason Darling, Vice President  *  vacant, Secretary  *  Kevin Withhee, Treasurer 

School Contact & Email Phone (207) 

Camden Hills Regional High School 

25 Keelson Dr. 

Rockport ME 04841 

(satellite of Region 8, Rockland) 

Carol Pelletier 

Carol.pelletier@fivetowns.net 

236-7800 ext.3351 

Biddeford Regional Center of Tech 

10 Maplewood Ave 

Biddeford, ME 04072 

Tracey Collins 

tcollins@biddefordschools.org 

282-1501 

 

Lake Region Vocational Center 

1879 Roosevelt Trail 

Naples, ME  04055 

Colleen Nobert 

colleen.nobert@lakeregionschools.org 

 

693-3864 

 

Maine Region 10 Technical HS  
68 Church Rd 
Brunswick ME 04011 

Jason Darling 

darling@r10tech.org 

  
Pre-apprenticeship Program 

729-6622 

fax 721-0907 

 

Medomak Valley High School 

320 Manktown Road 

Waldoboro ME 04572 

Seth Walton  

seth_walton@msad40.org  

832-5389 x143 
fax 832-2280 

Oceanside High School East 

400 Broadway 

Rockland ME 04841 

(satellite of Region 8, Rockland) 

Lindsay Farmer 

lfarmer@rsu13.org 

596-2010 (sch) 

594-1230 (ofc) 

Fax 596-2028 

Region 9 Technical Center 

377 River Road 

Mexico, ME  

Jen Barlow 

Jenbarlow@region9schools.org 

364-3764 

Somerset Career & Technical Center 

61 Academy Circle 

Skowhegan ME  04976 

Kevin Withee and Katie Flood-Gerow 
kwithee@msad54.org 

sfloodgerrow@msad54.org 

474-2151 

fax 858-4879 

  

School to Work Programs (NON CTE) 

Massabesic High School 

RSU57   

88 West Road 

Waterboro, ME  

 247-3221 

South Portland High School 

637 Highland Street 

South Portland, ME 

Sheree Inman 
inmansh@sped.org 

767-3266 
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Bonny Eagle High School 

700 Saco Road 

Standish, ME  

Sue Orlowski  
sorlowski@bonnyeagle.org 

929-3840 
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